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                                                                      Units Displayed In Volts 
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------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------ 
  Greenhall                       ABC  SRC-Green    7.50Y 125.0   0.00    0.00  213.77   0   4569   1504   95   0.00   0.0   0.000  0.000      0      0    0 1144   
  PL.30101        Greenhall       ABC  397 SPACER   7.50Y 125.0   0.00    0.00   58.88  11   1265    394   95   0.00   0.0   0.011  0.011      0      0    0  288   
  PL.32686        PL.30101        ABC  397 SPACER   7.50Y 125.0   0.00    0.00   58.88  11   1265    394   95   0.00   0.0   0.014  0.004      0      0    0  288   
 
----------- Feeder No. 4 (Tyner F4) Beginning with Device PD.5287 ----------- 
 
  PD.5287         PL.32686        ABC  480VWE       7.50Y 125.0   0.00    0.00   58.88   0   1265    394   95   0.00   0.0   0.014  0.004      0      0    0  288   
  PL.32687        PD.5287         ABC  397 SPACER   7.50Y 125.0   0.03    0.03   58.88  11   1265    394   95   0.06   0.0   0.145  0.131      0      0    0  288   
  PL.29694        PL.32687        ABC  #1/0 ACSR    7.49Y 124.9   0.06    0.09   58.88  26   1265    394   95   0.49   0.0   0.198  0.053      0      0    0  288   
  PL.29842        PL.29694        ABC  #1/0 ACSR    7.49Y 124.8   0.15    0.23   58.88  26   1264    393   95   1.27   0.1   0.335  0.137      0      0    0  288   
  PL.29841        PL.29842        ABC  #1/0 ACSR    7.48Y 124.6   0.14    0.37   58.88  26   1263    392   96   1.21   0.1   0.467  0.131      0      0    0  288   
  PL.29840        PL.29841        ABC  #1/0 ACSR    7.47Y 124.5   0.12    0.50   58.88  26   1262    391   96   1.03   0.1   0.578  0.111      0      0    0  288   
  PL.29839        PL.29840        ABC  #1/0 ACSR    7.46Y 124.4   0.13    0.62   58.88  26   1261    390   96   1.08   0.1   0.695  0.117      0      0    0  288   
  PL.29838        PL.29839        ABC  #1/0 ACSR    7.46Y 124.3   0.11    0.73   58.88  26   1260    389   96   0.94   0.1   0.797  0.102      0      0    0  288   
  PL.29695        PL.29838        ABC  #1/0 ACSR    7.45Y 124.1   0.14    0.87   58.88  26   1259    388   96   1.17   0.1   0.923  0.127      0      0    0  288   
  PL.29760        PL.29695        A    6 A (CWC)    7.45Y 124.1   0.00    0.87    1.67   1     12      3   97   0.00   0.0   0.928  0.005      0      0    0    2   
  PD.4096         PL.29760        A    65T          7.45Y 124.1   0.00    0.87    1.67   0     12      3   97   0.00   0.0   0.928  0.005      0      0    0    2   
  PL.29761        PD.4096         A    6 A (CWC)    7.45Y 124.1   0.00    0.87    1.67   1     12      3   97   0.00   0.0   0.938  0.010      9      3    1    2   
  PL.29893        PL.29761        A    6 A (CWC)    7.45Y 124.1   0.00    0.87    0.44   0      3      1   95   0.00   0.0   0.970  0.033      3      1    1    1   
  PL.29871        PL.29695        ABC  #1/0 ACSR    7.44Y 124.0   0.16    1.03   58.33  25   1246    383   96   1.38   0.1   1.075  0.152      0      0    0  286   
  PL.29872        PL.29871        ABC  #1/0 ACSR    7.44Y 123.9   0.05    1.08   58.00  25   1237    380   96   0.45   0.0   1.125  0.050      0      0    0  285   
  PL.29764        PL.29872          C  #1/0 ACSR    7.44Y 123.9   0.00    1.08    4.13   2     29      9   96   0.00   0.0   1.130  0.005      0      0    0    8   
  PD.4098         PL.29764          C  65T          7.44Y 123.9   0.00    1.08    4.13   0     29      9   96   0.00   0.0   1.130  0.005      0      0    0    8   
  PL.29765        PD.4098           C  #1/0 ACSR    7.43Y 123.9   0.01    1.10    4.13   2     29      9   96   0.00   0.0   1.262  0.132      0      0    0    8   
  PL.29843        PL.29765          C  #1/0 ACSR    7.43Y 123.9   0.01    1.10    4.13   2     29      9   96   0.00   0.0   1.338  0.076      5      2    1    8   
  PL.29696        PL.29843          C  6 A (CWC)    7.43Y 123.9   0.02    1.12    3.40   2     24      7   96   0.00   0.0   1.462  0.124      0      0    0    7   
  PL.29895        PL.29696          C  6 A (CWC)    7.43Y 123.9   0.01    1.14    3.40   2     24      7   96   0.00   0.0   1.558  0.096      6      2    2    7   
  PL.29896        PL.29895          C  6 A (CWC)    7.43Y 123.9   0.01    1.15    2.53   2     18      5   96   0.00   0.0   1.654  0.096      3      1    2    5   
  PL.29894        PL.29896          C  6 A (CWC)    7.43Y 123.9   0.00    1.15    2.15   2     15      4   97   0.00   0.0   1.702  0.048      8      2    1    3   
  PL.29892        PL.29894          C  6 A (CWC)    7.43Y 123.8   0.00    1.15    1.06   1      8      2   97   0.00   0.0   1.743  0.041      7      2    1    2   
  PL.29891        PL.29892          C  6 A (CWC)    7.43Y 123.8   0.00    1.15    0.10   0      1      0  100   0.00   0.0   1.811  0.068      1      0    1    1   
  PL.29873        PL.29872        ABC  #1/0 ACSR    7.43Y 123.8   0.16    1.24   56.63  25   1207    371   96   1.31   0.1   1.279  0.154      0      0    0  277   
------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------ 
KEY->   L = Low Voltage     H = High Voltage    C = Capacity Over Limit (%capacity or load amps)    G = Generator Out of kvar Limits    P = Power Factor Low 
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  PL.29897        PL.29873        ABC  #1/0 ACSR    7.41Y 123.6   0.18    1.42   56.63  25   1206    370   96   1.50   0.1   1.454  0.176      0      0    1  277   
  PL.29898        PL.29897        ABC  #1/0 ACSR    7.41Y 123.5   0.04    1.47   56.62  25   1204    368   96   0.37   0.0   1.498  0.043      0      0    0  276   
  PL.29766        PL.29898          C  #1/0 ACSR    7.41Y 123.5   0.00    1.47    0.59   0      4      1   97   0.00   0.0   1.502  0.005      0      0    0    4   
  PD.4099         PL.29766          C  65T          7.41Y 123.5   0.00    1.47    0.59   0      4      1   97   0.00   0.0   1.502  0.005      0      0    0    4   
  PL.29767        PD.4099           C  #1/0 ACSR    7.41Y 123.5   0.00    1.47    0.59   0      4      1   97   0.00   0.0   1.537  0.035      4      1    4    4   
  PL.29789        PL.29898        ABC  #1/0 ACSR    7.41Y 123.5   0.04    1.51   56.42  25   1200    367   96   0.35   0.0   1.539  0.041      5      1    2  272   
  PL.29790        PL.29789        ABC  #1/0 ACSR    7.40Y 123.3   0.14    1.65   56.00  24   1191    364   96   1.16   0.1   1.677  0.138      0      0    0  268   
  PL.29844        PL.29790        ABC  #1/0 ACSR    7.39Y 123.2   0.15    1.80   56.00  24   1189    362   96   1.22   0.1   1.823  0.146      0      0    0  268   
  PL.29845        PL.29844        ABC  #1/0 ACSR    7.38Y 123.0   0.17    1.97   56.00  24   1188    361   96   1.39   0.1   1.989  0.166      0      0    0  268   
  PL.29792        PL.29845        ABC  #1/0 ACSR    7.37Y 122.9   0.11    2.08   55.26  24   1171    355   96   0.90   0.1   2.100  0.111      0      0    0  264   
  PL.29770        PL.29792          C  #1/0 ACSR    7.37Y 122.9   0.00    2.08    0.04   0      0      0  100   0.00   0.0   2.105  0.005      0      0    0    2   
  PD.4101         PL.29770          C  65T          7.37Y 122.9   0.00    2.08    0.04   0      0      0  100   0.00   0.0   2.105  0.005      0      0    0    2   
  PL.29771        PD.4101           C  #1/0 ACSR    7.37Y 122.9   0.00    2.08    0.04   0      0      0  100   0.00   0.0   2.126  0.021      0      0    0    2   
  PL.29902        PL.29771          C  #4 ACSR      7.37Y 122.9   0.00    2.08    0.04   0      0      0  100   0.00   0.0   2.189  0.063      0      0    1    2   
  PL.29903        PL.29902          C  #4 ACSR      7.37Y 122.9   0.00    2.08    0.00   0      0      0  100   0.00   0.0   2.290  0.101      0      0    1    1   
  PL.29794        PL.29792        ABC  #1/0 ACSR    7.37Y 122.9   0.04    2.12   55.25  24   1170    354   96   0.30   0.0   2.137  0.037      0      0    0  262   
  PL.29795        PL.29794        ABC  #1/0 ACSR    7.37Y 122.8   0.07    2.19   54.89  24   1162    352   96   0.53   0.0   2.203  0.066      0      0    0  261   
  PL.29772        PL.29795        A    #4 ACSR      7.37Y 122.8   0.00    2.19    1.36   1     10      3   96   0.00   0.0   2.208  0.004      0      0    0    1   
  PD.4102         PL.29772        A    65T          7.37Y 122.8   0.00    2.19    1.36   0     10      3   96   0.00   0.0   2.208  0.004      0      0    0    1   
  PL.29773        PD.4102         A    #4 ACSR      7.37Y 122.8   0.00    2.19    1.36   1     10      3   96   0.00   0.0   2.281  0.073     10      3    1    1   
  PL.29796        PL.29795        ABC  #1/0 ACSR    7.36Y 122.6   0.16    2.35   54.43  24   1152    349   96   1.30   0.1   2.369  0.165      0      0    0  260   
  PL.30071        PL.29796          C  1/0 AL URD   7.36Y 122.6   0.00    2.35    0.85   0      6      2   95   0.00   0.0   2.373  0.005      0      0    0    1   
  PD.4136         PL.30071          C  65T          7.36Y 122.6   0.00    2.35    0.85   0      6      2   95   0.00   0.0   2.373  0.005      0      0    0    1   
  PL.30072        PD.4136           C  1/0 AL URD   7.36Y 122.6   0.00    2.35    0.85   1      6      2   95   0.00   0.0   2.428  0.054      6      2    1    1   
  PL.29797        PL.29796        ABC  #1/0 ACSR    7.35Y 122.6   0.07    2.42   54.15  24   1144    346   96   0.54   0.0   2.438  0.069      0      0    0  258   
  PL.29701        PL.29797        A    #1/0 ACSR    7.35Y 122.6   0.00    2.42    1.11   0      8      2   97   0.00   0.0   2.442  0.004      0      0    0    2   
  PD.4105         PL.29701        A    65T          7.35Y 122.6   0.00    2.42    1.11   0      8      2   97   0.00   0.0   2.442  0.004      0      0    0    2   
  PL.29700        PD.4105         A    #1/0 ACSR    7.35Y 122.6   0.00    2.42    0.27   0      2      1   89   0.00   0.0   2.500  0.058      2      1    1    1   
  PL.29799        PD.4105         A    #1/0 ACSR    7.35Y 122.6   0.00    2.42    0.84   0      6      2   95   0.00   0.0   2.504  0.062      6      2    1    1   
  PL.29798        PL.29797        ABC  #1/0 ACSR    7.35Y 122.5   0.11    2.53   53.78  23   1136    343   96   0.87   0.1   2.551  0.113      0      0    0  256   
  PL.29800        PL.29798        ABC  #1/0 ACSR    7.34Y 122.4   0.11    2.64   53.39  23   1127    340   96   0.88   0.1   2.666  0.116      4      1    1  255   
------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------ 
KEY->   L = Low Voltage     H = High Voltage    C = Capacity Over Limit (%capacity or load amps)    G = Generator Out of kvar Limits    P = Power Factor Low 
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  PL.29801        PL.29800        ABC  #1/0 ACSR    7.34Y 122.3   0.09    2.74   52.07  23   1098    331   96   0.71   0.1   2.764  0.098      0      0    0  251   
  PL.29702        PL.29801        ABC  #1/0 ACSR    7.33Y 122.2   0.04    2.78   52.07  23   1097    330   96   0.33   0.0   2.809  0.045      0      0    0  251   
  PL.29802        PL.29702        ABC  #1/0 ACSR    7.32Y 122.1   0.15    2.93   47.87  21   1008    304   96   1.04   0.1   2.981  0.171      2      1    1  232   
  PL.29703        PL.29802        ABC  #1/0 ACSR    7.32Y 122.0   0.03    2.96   47.30  21    995    300   96   0.24   0.0   3.021  0.040      1      0    1  229   
  PL.29704        PL.29703        ABC  #1/0 ACSR    7.32Y 122.0   0.02    2.98   47.25  21    994    299   96   0.15   0.0   3.045  0.025      0      0    0  228   
  PL.29705        PL.29704        ABC  #1/0 ACSR    7.31Y 121.9   0.14    3.13   47.25  21    994    299   96   0.97   0.1   3.208  0.163      0      0    0  228   
  PL.29851        PL.29705        ABC  #1/0 ACSR    7.30Y 121.7   0.13    3.26   47.25  21    993    298   96   0.91   0.1   3.362  0.153      0      0    0  228   
  PL.30017        PL.29851          C  6 A (CWC)    7.30Y 121.7   0.00    3.26    3.24   2     23      7   96   0.00   0.0   3.366  0.004      0      0    0    5   
  PD.4110         PL.30017          C  65T          7.30Y 121.7   0.00    3.26    3.24   0     23      7   96   0.00   0.0   3.366  0.004      0      0    0    5   
  PL.30018        PD.4110           C  6 A (CWC)    7.30Y 121.7   0.02    3.28    3.24   2     23      7   96   0.00   0.0   3.529  0.163      2      1    1    5   
  PL.29907        PL.30018          C  6 A (CWC)    7.30Y 121.7   0.02    3.30    2.98   2     21      6   96   0.00   0.0   3.642  0.113      0      0    0    4   
  PL.29715        PL.29907          C  #4 ACSR      7.30Y 121.7   0.00    3.30    1.15   1      8      2   97   0.00   0.0   3.699  0.058      8      2    1    1   
  PL.29905        PL.29907          C  #4 ACSR      7.30Y 121.7   0.00    3.30    1.83   1     13      4   96   0.00   0.0   3.673  0.031      6      2    1    3   
  PL.29906        PL.29905          C  #4 ACSR      7.30Y 121.7   0.00    3.30    0.95   1      7      2   96   0.00   0.0   3.721  0.048      7      2    1    2   
  PL.29904        PL.29906          C  #4 ACSR      7.30Y 121.7   0.00    3.30    0.00   0      0      0  100   0.00   0.0   3.771  0.050      0      0    1    1   
  PL.29807        PL.29907          C  6 A (CWC)    7.30Y 121.7   0.00    3.30    0.00   0      0      0  100   0.00   0.0   3.714  0.073      0      0    0    0   
  PL.29806        PL.29851        ABC  #1/0 ACSR    7.30Y 121.7   0.06    3.32   46.17  20    969    290   96   0.40   0.0   3.432  0.071      0      0    0  223   
  PL.29852        PL.29806        ABC  #1/0 ACSR    7.29Y 121.6   0.11    3.43   46.17  20    969    290   96   0.76   0.1   3.566  0.134      0      0    0  223   
  PL.29717        PL.29852        ABC  #1/0 ACSR    7.29Y 121.5   0.11    3.54   45.01  20    944    282   96   0.73   0.1   3.700  0.135      0      0    0  218   
  PL.29857        PL.29717        ABC  #1/0 ACSR    7.28Y 121.4   0.07    3.61   45.01  20    943    282   96   0.44   0.0   3.782  0.081      0      0    0  218   
  PL.29881        PL.29857        ABC  #1/0 ACSR    7.28Y 121.3   0.10    3.70   45.01  20    942    281   96   0.64   0.1   3.902  0.120      5      1    1  218   
  PL.30023        PL.29881        A    #4 ACSR      7.28Y 121.3   0.00    3.70    0.00   0      0      0  100   0.00   0.0   3.906  0.005      0      0    0    0   
  PD.4113         PL.30023        A    65T          7.28Y 121.3   0.00    3.70    0.00   0      0      0  100   0.00   0.0   3.906  0.005      0      0    0    0   
  PL.30024        PD.4113         A    #4 ACSR      7.28Y 121.3   0.00    3.70    0.00   0      0      0  100   0.00   0.0   3.944  0.037      0      0    0    0   
  PL.29882        PL.29881        ABC  #1/0 ACSR    7.28Y 121.3   0.05    3.75   44.79  19    937    279   96   0.30   0.0   3.957  0.055      0      0    0  217   
  PL.30077        PL.29882        A    6 A (CWC)    7.27Y 121.2   0.00    3.75    6.41   5     45     13   96   0.00   0.0   3.962  0.005      0      0    0    6   
  PD.4139         PL.30077        A    65T          7.27Y 121.2   0.00    3.75    6.41   0     45     13   96   0.00   0.0   3.962  0.005      0      0    0    6   
  PL.30078        PD.4139         A    6 A (CWC)    7.27Y 121.2   0.03    3.79    6.41   5     45     13   96   0.01   0.0   4.078  0.116      1      0    1    6   
  PL.29912        PL.30078        A    #1/0 ACSR    7.27Y 121.2   0.00    3.79    2.65   1     19      5   97   0.00   0.0   4.127  0.049     10      3    2    3   
  PL.29913        PL.29912        A    #1/0 ACSR    7.27Y 121.2   0.00    3.79    1.16   1      8      2   97   0.00   0.0   4.261  0.134      8      2    1    1   
  PL.30019        PL.30078        A    1/0 AL URD   7.27Y 121.2   0.00    3.79    3.67   2     26      7   97   0.00   0.0   4.082  0.005      0      0    0    2   
------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------ 
KEY->   L = Low Voltage     H = High Voltage    C = Capacity Over Limit (%capacity or load amps)    G = Generator Out of kvar Limits    P = Power Factor Low 
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  PD.4111         PL.30019        A    40T          7.27Y 121.2   0.00    3.79    3.67   0     26      7   97   0.00   0.0   4.082  0.005      0      0    0    2   
  PL.30020        PD.4111         A    1/0 AL URD   7.27Y 121.2   0.00    3.79    3.67   2     26      7   97   0.00   0.0   4.144  0.062     26      7    2    2   
  PL.29809        PL.29882        ABC  #1/0 ACSR    7.27Y 121.2   0.08    3.83   42.65  19    892    266   96   0.53   0.1   4.066  0.109      0      0    0  211   
  PL.30021        PL.29809        A    6 A (CWC)    7.27Y 121.2   0.00    3.83    0.43   0      3      1   95   0.00   0.0   4.071  0.005      0      0    0    1   
  PD.4112         PL.30021        A    65T          7.27Y 121.2   0.00    3.83    0.43   0      3      1   95   0.00   0.0   4.071  0.005      0      0    0    1   
  PL.30022        PD.4112         A    6 A (CWC)    7.27Y 121.2   0.00    3.84    0.43   0      3      1   95   0.00   0.0   4.118  0.047      3      1    1    1   
  PL.29810        PL.29809        ABC  #1/0 ACSR    7.26Y 121.1   0.09    3.92   42.51  18    889    265   96   0.55   0.1   4.180  0.113      0      0    0  210   
  PL.29933        PL.29810        ABC  #1/0 ACSR    7.26Y 121.0   0.06    3.98   42.45  18    887    264   96   0.38   0.0   4.258  0.079      3      1    1  207   
  PL.29934        PL.29933        ABC  #1/0 ACSR    7.26Y 121.0   0.06    4.05   42.32  18    884    263   96   0.40   0.0   4.342  0.084      0      0    0  206   
  PL.30075        PL.29934          C  6 A (CWC)    7.26Y 121.0   0.00    4.05    1.07   1      7      2   96   0.00   0.0   4.347  0.005      0      0    0    2   
  PD.4138         PL.30075          C  65T          7.26Y 121.0   0.00    4.05    1.07   0      7      2   96   0.00   0.0   4.347  0.005      0      0    0    2   
  PL.30076        PD.4138           C  6 A (CWC)    7.26Y 120.9   0.00    4.05    1.07   1      7      2   96   0.00   0.0   4.434  0.087      7      2    2    2   
  PL.30031        PL.29934        A    #4 ACSR      7.26Y 121.0   0.00    4.05    1.13   1      8      2   97   0.00   0.0   4.347  0.005      0      0    0    1   
  PD.4116         PL.30031        A    65T          7.26Y 121.0   0.00    4.05    1.13   0      8      2   97   0.00   0.0   4.347  0.005      0      0    0    1   
  PL.30032        PD.4116         A    #4 ACSR      7.26Y 121.0   0.00    4.05    1.13   1      8      2   97   0.00   0.0   4.360  0.013      0      0    0    1   
  PL.29687        PL.30032        A    #2 ACSR      7.26Y 120.9   0.00    4.05    1.13   1      8      2   97   0.00   0.0   4.423  0.064      8      2    1    1   
  PL.29811        PL.29934        ABC  #1/0 ACSR    7.25Y 120.8   0.10    4.15   41.58  18    868    258   96   0.63   0.1   4.480  0.138      0      0    0  203   
  PL.29858        PL.29811        ABC  #1/0 ACSR    7.25Y 120.8   0.09    4.24   41.58  18    867    257   96   0.56   0.1   4.602  0.122      0      0    0  203   
  PL.29859        PL.29858        ABC  #1/0 ACSR    7.24Y 120.7   0.07    4.31   41.58  18    867    257   96   0.41   0.0   4.691  0.089      0      0    0  203   
  PL.30033        PL.29859          C  #4 ACSR      7.24Y 120.7   0.00    4.31    2.46   2     17      5   96   0.00   0.0   4.696  0.005      0      0    0    4   
